MONTGOMERY
COLLEGE

Bid Tabulation

520-20 Symantec Subscription Renewal

Office of Procurement

Purchasing Agent: Kevin Schramm
Open Date: 12/02/19

MVS Incorporated

Vcloud Tech Incorporated

Computer Intelligence Associates

Vendor

Item #

Brand

Description

Symantec

Protection Suite Enterprise Edition Renewal Subscription License with
Support 2500-4999 FTEs 1 YR

Symantec - Part#: SPS-EE-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 — 11/30/2020

YR

UNIT PRICE

$29,381.00

TOTAL PRICE

$29,381.00

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE [TOTAL PRICE

$29,087.19

$29,087.19

$29,728.23

$29,728.23

$0.00

Symantec

Ghost Solution Suite Renewal Subscription License with Support 2500-
4999 FTEs 1 YR

Symantec - Part#: GSS-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 — 11/30/2020

YR

[y

$10,497.03

$10,497.03

$10,390.19

$10,390.19

$10,630.58

$10,630.58

$0.00

Symantec

IT Management Suite Renewal Subscription License with Support
2500-4999 FTEs 1 YR

Symantec - Part#: ALT-ITMS-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y

Contract Name: Open Market

Contract #: Open Market

Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 — 11/30/2020

YR

$65,118.98

$65,118.98

$64,451.23

$64,451.23

$65,866.86

$65,866.86

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL

$104,997.01

$103,928.61

$106,225.67

$0.00
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