

## **Bid Tabulation** 520-20 Symantec Subscription Renewal

Purchasing Agent: Kevin Schramm Open Date: 12/02/19

				MVS Incorporated		Vcloud Tech Incorporated		Computer Intelligence Associates		Vendor	
# Brand	Description	U/M	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRIC
	Protection Suite Enterprise Edition Renewal Subscription License with										
	Support 2500-4999 FTEs 1 YR										
	Symantec - Part#: SPS-EE-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y										
	Contract Name: Open Market										
	Contract #: Open Market										
1 Symant	ec Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 – 11/30/2020	YR	1	\$29,381.00	\$29,381.00	\$29,087.19	\$29,087.19	\$29,728.23	\$29,728.23		\$0.0
	Ghost Solution Suite Renewal Subscription License with Support 2500- 4999 FTEs 1 YR										
	Symantec - Part#: GSS-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y										
	Contract Name: Open Market										
	Contract #: Open Market										
2 Symant	ec Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 – 11/30/2020	YR	1	\$10,497.03	\$10,497.03	\$10,390.19	\$10,390.19	\$10,630.58	\$10,630.58		\$0.0
	IT Management Suite Renewal Subscription License with Support 2500-4999 FTEs 1 YR										
	Symantec - Part#: ALT-ITMS-EXT-2500-5K-FTE-1Y										
	Contract Name: Open Market										
	Contract #: Open Market										
3 Symant	ec Coverage Term: 12/1/2019 – 11/30/2020	YR	1	\$65,118.98	\$65,118.98	\$64,451.23	\$64,451.23	\$65,866.86	\$65,866.86		\$0.0
	GRAND TOTAL				\$104,997.01		\$103,928.61		\$106,225.67	Ì	\$0.0